
Patna - Mokama Fast MEMU/63222 - MEMU - ECR 
PNBE/Patna Junction to MKA/Mokama 
2h 40m - 89 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 18:00 3,1 1 0 26 57 ECR
2 RJPB Rajendra Nagar

Terminal (Patna)
18:06 18:08 2m 4 1 3 48 55 ECR

3 PNC Patna Saheb 18:17 18:19 2m 1 1 10 65 58 ECR
4 FUT Fatuha Junction 18:30 18:32 2m 1 1 22 54 53 ECR
5 HDE Hardas Bigha 18:38 18:39 1m 1 1 27 65 ECR
6 KOO Khusropur 18:42 18:43 1m 1 1 30 59 53 ECR
7 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 18:58 19:00 2m 1 1 45 60 48 ECR
8 ATL Athmal Gola 19:09 19:10 1m 1 1 54 68 ECR
9 BARH Barh 19:18 19:20 2m 1 1 63 51 134 ECR
10 PHK Punarakh 19:32 19:33 1m 1 1 74 14 ECR
11 MKA Mokama 20:40 4 1 89 - 144 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 24 2024 (17:25)

Jun 24 2024 (17:25)

1

1


